
 
आपकाअपनाबैंक / YOUR OWN BANK 

अचंलकार्ाालर्  / ZONAL 
OFFICE 
तिरुवरुर   / TIRUVARUR 
64 NORTH STREET 

TIRUVARUR-610 001 

फोन / Phone : (04366) 240477 / 241099 ईमेल  /email :  zotiruvarur@indianbank.co.in 

 
Notice Inviting Tenders for Premises for the Bank on lease basis. 

Indian Bank, a Public sector Bank invites tenders under 2 bid system (Technical & Financial bids) from 

the owners of office premises willing to offer on lease basis (ready built/premises nearing completion) in 

Tiruvarur town area measuring 2,750 sq ft carpet area in Ground floor/ First Floor/ Second Floor for with 

parking facility for a lease period of 10 years for setting up their Office. The premises will be finalized as 

per Bank’s guidelines and as per the requirements for setting up of Zonal Office. 

The tender forms (both Technical & Financial) can be obtained from the following address from 

04.10.2018 to 17.10.2018 from on payment of Rs.250/- (Non refundable) or from our website 

www.indianbank.co.in  by way of Demand Draft favouring Indian Bank. Last date for submission of the 

above bids 20.10.2018 and the duly filled in tenders are to be submitted in prescribed format to the 

same address. 

Tenders are to be submitted in two cover systems consisting of Technical Bid and Financial Bid in two 

separate sealed covers superscribing Technical Bid or Financial Bid. 

The Technical bid should be enclosed with refundable EMD of Rs 5,000/- by way of DD favouring Indian 

Bank on or before 20.10.2018 at 4.00pm.The Technical Bids will be opened on 22.10.2018. 

The Bank reserves the right to reject any or all offers without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

Tenders from agents / brokers will not be accepted. The decision of the Bank is final in this regard. 

04.10.2018                                 Zonal Manager, Indian Bank, Tiruvarur 

 
Chief Manager, Indian Bank, 
Zonal Office, Premises Dept 

64,North Street, 
Tiruvarur 

Mob 9445600201 
 

http://www.indianbank.co.in/

